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16" Avenue South

Emilie Hall
Parking Lot

23" Street South

| p Sullivan Hall
L Parking Lot
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University of Great Falls

. University Gate

. Student Center

. Providence Plaza

. Sullivan Hall

. DiRocco-Peressini Science Building
. Library/Faculty Offices

. Scholar’s Circle

. Art Building

9. Fine Arts Center/Theatre

10. ARGO Central
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17

18.
19.
20.

Trintas Chapel/Galerie Trinitas

21. St. Ignatius Hall

Providence Hall -Administration 22. Montreal Hall

Emilie Hall

Physical Plant

IT Support Building
McLaughlin Center
Sikora Hall

Sister Rita Mudd Hall
New Student Housing
Santiago House

23. Wellness House

24. Siebel Soccer Complex
5200 10th Ave North

25. Highline South Park - Softball
1014 215t Ave South

P| & Parking
Accessible Route
® Power Door @ Elevator
@ Public Transit Stop



